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Diary List for Clare Lombardelli

Date
2024
03 July
04 July
05 July

09 July
10 July
16 July

19 July

23 July

29 July

31 July

01 August
22-24 August

Diary Entry

G7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Deputies Conference Call
Retirement reception for Sir Robert Stheeman, London

Court Meeting

Court Lunch

Leaving reception for Ben Broadbent

IWC 2024 Award Winning Sake Tasting

Strand Group Summer Drinks Reception, London

Resolution Foundation Launch of Torsten Bell Great Britian, how do we get our future
back, London

Pre-MPC Meeting

MPC Meeting

MPC Meetings

MPC Meeting

Monetary Policy Press Conference

Federal Reserve Bank of Kansas City 2024 47" Annual Economic Policy Symposium,
Jackson Hole, Wyoming



